
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 4
De Winner 29.12.2024

hamok

An VERBERNE
hamok
Omloop : D55
Afstand : 4110m
Tijd : 1:13:30 (17'53"/km)

8/12 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Marie MORLON 0:37:34 [1000]
2. Lea LEPPIK 0:40:43 [923]
3. Anne GODEL 0:42:27 [885]

1. 109 00:12:43 758m 16'47"/km
2. 60 00:02:12 00:14:55 115m 19'08"/km
3. 106 00:03:07 00:18:02 184m 16'56"/km
4. 65 00:01:53 00:19:55 112m 16'49"/km
5. 67 00:13:45 00:33:40 524m 26'14"/km
6. 82 00:04:34 00:38:14 348m 13'07"/km
7. 32 00:02:02 00:40:16 131m 15'31"/km
8. 33 00:06:54 00:47:10 185m 37'18"/km
9. 114 00:01:58 00:49:08 99m 19'52"/km

10. 35 00:02:18 00:51:26 165m 13'56"/km
11. 77 00:03:16 00:54:42 168m 19'27"/km
12. 79 00:04:40 00:59:22 362m 12'53"/km
13. 36 00:02:10 01:01:32 133m 16'17"/km
14. 103 00:08:25 01:09:57 508m 16'34"/km
15. 69 00:01:38 01:11:35 130m 12'34"/km
16. 999 00:01:55 01:13:30 193m 9'56"/km
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